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Results by Class Report

6:49 PM

Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/12/2022

Showbill: 216 Class: PHBA 3483 Amateur Ranch Trail 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): James 'Goose' Ballard, Don McDuffee, Pam Scott, R David Terrell

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Score

1

Z
Laura Gunnell
Trenton, MI2007

Im Applelicious

PHBA - 90451

Laura Gunnell

PHBA - 105612

1722

360.00

Sire/Dam: (Im Ostentatious x Mc Docs Repete)

2 Richard/ Connie Kaiser
Mcclelland, IA2003

Hi Price Candee

PHBA - 79532

Connie Kaiser

PHBA - 68815

3350

301.00

Sire/Dam: (Go Golden Art x Can Dee Pine Bar)

3

Z
Lowanda McDowell
Asheboro, NC2015

Olenas Twinkie

PHBA - 92308

Lowanda McDowell

PHBA - 65338

3356

287.00

Sire/Dam: (Poco Dot Lena x Shiners Diamond Ring)

4

Z
Darrell Butler Jr
Kentwood, LA2018

LC Metal Sparks

PHBA - 91927

Darrell Butler Jr

PHBA - 107549

3291

261.00

Sire/Dam: (Metallic Eye x Undercover Boss)

5 Roxann Guthrie
Vassar, MI2010

CowboysAintEasyToLuv

PHBA - 88675

Kelsey Guthrie Rudy

PHBA - 49154

1179

235.00

Sire/Dam: (Willy Be Invited x Call Me Snuggles)

6

Z
Rebecca Myszka
Wausau, WI2015

Determind To B Dirty

PHBA - 90828

Rebecca Myszka

PHBA - 71936

1719

165.00

Sire/Dam: (Dirty Impression x Chex This Bay)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1722
3291
3356
1179
3350
1719

1722
3350
1179
3356
3291
1719

3rd Judge: 

1722
3356
3350
3291
1179
1719

4th Judge: 

1722
3350
3356
3291
1179
1719

1
2
3
4
5
6

James 
'Goose' 
Ballard

Don 
McDuffee

Pam Scott R David 
Terrell


